B Floor Price in terms of the Sub-Regulation 1 of Regulation 576.75 

164 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations 

Accordingly, the Floor Price of the Equity Share of the Company having Face Value of Rupees 10.00 each in 

terms of Chapter V of SEBI ICDR Regulations as at Relevant date is INR 576.75 (Rupees Five hundred 

Seventy-Six Rupees and Seventy Five Paise Only). 

11. CAVEATS, LIMITATIONS AND DISCLAIMERS: 

My report is subject to the scope limitations detailed hereinafter. 

As such the report is to be read in totality, and not in parts, in conjunction with the relevant documents